IHE

MONDAY ASIS

BAR & GRILL

COED QUAD'S- BEGINNER COURT 1

Team name Captain Wins Loses Place

A.Chewblocka Sarah Elliot

B. Sets on the Beach Amelia Schexnayder

C. Double Block and Bleed Wyatt Lejeune

D. Drink, set, spike... again Scott Thomas

E. Crisis Team Rejects Joseph Courson

Date 6:30 7:30 8:30

3/22/2021 CvsB BvsA DvsE

3/29/2021 CvsA  EvsB  CusD ~ Payoffssazon

4/5/2021 EvsC Dvs A AvsB Game 1-6:30 Game 2- 7:00 Game 3- 7:30 Finals-8:00
4/12/2021 BvsE AvsC CvsD 2vs5 3vs4 1vs WG 1 WG 2vs WG 3
4/19/2021 BvsC EvsD DvsA
4/26/2021 BvsC EvsD EvsA

5/3/2021 CvsE AvsD AvsB
5/10/2021 EvsA DvsB BvsC

COED QUAD’S- BEGINNER COURT 2

Team name Captain Wins Loses Place
Evan

A. How | set your Mom Young

B. Kiss my Ace Timothy Bates

C. One Hit Wonders Ben Price

D. Slap that Pass Carolyn Neyland

E. Steve French Jonathan Benoit

F. The Block Party David Whigham

Date 6:30 7:30 8:30

3/22/2021 BvsD FvsA CvsE

Y29/2021 DusF BusC o EusA . Payoffssazon

4/5/2021 CvsD  AvsB  FvsE Game 1-6:30 Game 2- 7:00 Game 3- 7:30  Game 4- 8:00
4/12/2021 DvsA  BvsE CusF

4vs5 3vsb6 2vs WG 2 1vs WG 1
4/19/2021 FvsB EvsD  AvsC Finals- 8:30
4/26/2021 DvsB EvsC AvsF WG 3vs WG 4

5/3/2021 FvsD AvsE CvsB
5/10/2021 Bvs A DvsC EvsF



WOMEN’S QUAD’S- COURT 3

Team name

A. Block Party

B. Safe Sets is Great Sets

Date
3/22/2021
3/29/2021
4/5/2021
4/12/2021
4/19/2021
4/26/2021
5/3/2021
5/10/2021

6:30
AvsB
AvsB
AvsB
AvsB
AvsB
AvsB
AvsB
AvsB

Captain Wins Loses Place
Christy Brown
Berry Fountain

Final- 6:30
1vs?2



