MONDAY



COED QUAD'S- BEGINNER COURT 1

Team name	Captain	Wins	Loses	Place
A.Chewblocka	Sarah Elliot			
B. Sets on the Beach	Amelia Schexnayder			
C. Double Block and Bleed	Wyatt Lejeune			
D. Drink, set, spike again	Scott Thomas			
E. Crisis Team Rejects	Joseph Courson			

Date	6:30	7:30	8:30
3/22/2021	C vs B	B vs A	D vs E
3/29/2021	C vs A	E vs B	C vs D
4/5/2021	E vs C	D vs A	A vs B
4/12/2021	B vs E	A vs C	C vs D
4/19/2021	B vs C	E vs D	D vs A
4/26/2021	B vs C	E vs D	E vs A
5/3/2021	C vs E	A vs D	A vs B
5/10/2021	E vs A	D vs B	B vs C

	Playoffs	- 5/17/2021	
Game 1-6:30	Game 2- 7:00	Game 3- 7:30	Finals-8:00
2 vs 5	3 vs 4	1 vs WG 1	WG 2 vs WG 3

COED QUAD'S- BEGINNER COURT 2

Team name	Captain	Wins	Loses	Place
	Evan			
A. How I set your Mom	Young			
B. Kiss my Ace	Timothy Ba	tes		
C. One Hit Wonders	Ben Price			
D. Slap that Pass	Carolyn Ney	/land		
E. Steve French	Jonathan Be	enoit		
F. The Block Party	David Whig	ham		

Date	6:30	7:30	8:30
3/22/2021	B vs D	F vs A	C vs E
3/29/2021	D vs F	B vs C	E vs A
4/5/2021	C vs D	A vs B	F vs E
4/12/2021	D vs A	B vs E	C vs F
4/19/2021	F vs B	E vs D	A vs C
4/26/2021	D vs B	E vs C	A vs F
5/3/2021	F vs D	A vs E	C vs B
5/10/2021	RvsΔ	D vs C	F vs F

Playoffs- 5/17/2021			
Game 1-6:30	Game 2- 7:00	Game 3- 7:30	Game 4- 8:00
4 vs 5	3 vs 6	2 vs WG 2	1 vs WG 1
Finals- 8:30			
WG 3 vs WG 4			

WOMEN'S QUAD'S- COURT 3

Team name	Captain	Wins	Loses	Place
A. Block Party	Christy Bro	wn		
B. Safe Sets is Great Sets	Berry Foun	tain		

Date	6:30
3/22/2021	A vs B
3/29/2021	A vs B
4/5/2021	A vs B
4/12/2021	A vs B
4/19/2021	A vs B
4/26/2021	A vs B
5/3/2021	A vs B
5/10/2021	A vs B

Playoffs- 5/17/2021
Final- 6:30
1 vs 2